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賣出 8,000 $4.2200 24,194,000 5.8402% 

賣出 2,000 $4.2000 24,192,000 5.8397% 

賣出 2,000 $4.2000 24,190,000 5.8392% 

賣出 2,000 $4.2000 24,188,000 5.8387% 

賣出 8,000 $4.2000 24,180,000 5.8368% 

賣出 8,000 $4.2000 24,172,000 5.8348% 

賣出 2,000 $4.2000 24,170,000 5.8344% 

賣出 6,000 $4.2000 24,164,000 5.8329% 

賣出 2,000 $4.2200 24,162,000 5.8324% 

賣出 2,000 $4.2000 24,160,000 5.8319% 

賣出 6,000 $4.2000 24,154,000 5.8305% 

賣出 18,000 $4.2000 24,136,000 5.8262% 

賣出 2,000 $4.2000 24,134,000 5.8257% 

賣出 8,000 $4.2000 24,126,000 5.8237% 

賣出 8,000 $4.2000 24,118,000 5.8218% 

賣出 2,000 $4.2100 24,116,000 5.8213% 

賣出 8,000 $4.2000 24,108,000 5.8194% 

賣出 2,000 
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賣出 2,000 $4.2400 24,086,000 5.8141% 

賣出 2,000 $4.2400 24,084,000 5.8136% 

賣出 2,000 $4.2300 24,082,000 5.8131% 
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賣出 52,000 $4.1200 23,724,000 5.7267% 

賣出 2,000 $4.1200 23,722,000 5.7262% 

賣出 10,000 $4.1200 23,712,000 5.7238% 

賣出 2,000 $4.1200 23,710,000 5.7233% 

賣出 6,000 $4.1200 23,704,000 5.7219% 

賣出 2,000 $4.1200


